Place

1

Team

Royalmont Academy
MS

SMAC Running MS
Lancaster St. Mary JH
St. Paul MS

St. Ignatius Wildcats

St. Matthew School

Carroll XC Youth
Team

9 St. Veronica MS
DNP Lebanon St. Francis
De Sales MS
DNP pir Alter
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Score

55

73

96

107

107

114

130

187

253

Race 2 - MS Boys - 2 Mile
09/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Team Results

Team Runner

Time

1:02:13

1:04:32

1:06:04

1:06:10

1:07:01

1:06:49

1:08:12

1:12:00

1:19:25

58:36

46:35

Avg

12:27

12:55
13:13
13:14
13:25
13:22

13:39

14:24
15:53

14:39

15:32

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:14

6:28

6:37

6:37

6:43

6:41

6:50

712

7:57

7:20

7:46

Gap

2:37

1:50
1:34
2:32
1:21
2:01

1:34

2:04

3:08

Finish Order

1-5-7-8-40-44-47

2-12-21-22-23-25-31

9-10-17-33-35-61

4-18-26-27-43-45-62

14-19-20-24-42-77

6-15-29-36-37-68-69

11-28-30-32-38-49-71

16-34-53-54-55-56-60

48-52-59-72-76-81-82

3-13-58-80

41-51-74

Midwest Catholic XC Championships

Cedarville

Scoring Order

1-4-6-7-37-40-42

2-11-19-20-21-23-29
8-9-15-31-33-52
3-16-24-25-39-41-53
12-17-18-22-38-59
5-13-27-34-35-54-55

10-26-28-30-36-44-56

14-32-46-47-48-49-51
43-45-50-57-58-60-61

4 Runners

3 Runners

9/24/2022 9:22am




Place Name

1

10

11

12
13

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

Benjamin Wangugi

Raymond Najem
Owen Morwood

Ryan Paes
Lucas Maritato

Jack Whitlatch
Sean Chan

Will Nestle
Nicholas Ristau
Sean Michaelis
Ryan Snizik

Jacob Jankowski
Markus Boyd

Ryan Dickman
Dominic Caridi
Zachary West
Finn DeLong

Isaac Reash
Hudson Bailey
Patrick Condren
John Gray

Max McCullough
Evan Armstrong
Jacob Marshall
Brody Kosmac
Jonah Abad
Everett Barry
David Quiroz

Alexander Dienhart
Joey Pleiman
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Individual
Team Time  Points
8 Royalmont Academy 11:34.9 1
MS
SMAC Running MS  11:384 2
Lebanon St. Francis  11:39.6
De Sales MS
St. Paul MS 11:46.7
Royalmont Academy 11:57.8
MS
St. Matthew School  12:05.0
Royalmont Academy 12:13.8
MS
Royalmont Academy 12:14.7 7
MS
Lancaster St. Mary 12:287 8
JH
Lancaster St. Mary  12:33.1 9
JH
Carroll XC Youth  12:35.7 10
Team
SMAC Running MS  12:48.8 11
Lebanon St. Francis 12:54.7
De Sales MS
St. Ignatius Wildcats 12:55.8 12
St. Matthew School  12:56.3 13
Sum. Co. Day 12587 14
Lancaster St. Mary 13:00.8 15
JH
St. Paul MS 13.01.2 16
St. Ignatius Wildcats 13:06.5 17
St. Ignatius Wildcats  13:12.5 18
SMAC Running MS  13:145 19
SMAC Running MS  13:221 20
SMAC Running MS  13:27.7 21
St. Ignatius Wildcats 13:289 22
SMAC Running MS  13:31.0 23
St. Paul MS 13:31.8 24
St. Paul MS 13:321 25
Carroll XC Youth  13:38.2 26
Team
St. Matthew School  13:39.1 27
Carroll XC Youth  13:53.1 28

Race 2 - MS Boys - 2 Mile

Team

09/24/2022 - 9:00 am
Results

Place Name

3
32

33

34
35

36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61

Dominic Slee
Jacob Comer

Ethan Schmelzer

Miles Friedman
Dane McGill

Will Blake
Ben Lackey
Michael Blackford

John Thomas
Max Richardson

Joseph Uhl

Leo Schmitz
Sam Shoemaker
Max Phillippi

Simon Smith
Patrick O'Malley
Nick Borgemenke

Benjamin Wallner
Henry Brenner

Mitchell Bradley
Matthew Orlando
Parker Sintz
Landon Miller
Bennett Kreeger
Tyler Gier

Manu Cantillo
Jonathon Sagel

William Kirby

Nicholas Seibert
Liam Kenney
Deaglan Neighbor

Grade
7
7
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Team
SMAC Running MS

Carroll XC Youth
Team

Lancaster St. Mary
JH

Sum. Co. Day

Lancaster St. Mary
JH

St. Matthew School
St. Matthew School

Carroll XC Youth
Team

SMAC Running MS

Royalmont Academy
MS

Alter
St. Ignatius Wildcats
St. Paul MS

Royalmont Academy
MS

St. Paul MS
SMAC Running MS

Royalmont Academy
MS

St. Veronica MS

Carroll XC Youth
Team

SMAC Running MS
Alter
St. Veronica MS
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day

Royalmont Academy
MS

Lebanon St. Francis
De Sales MS

St. Veronica MS
Sum. Co. Day

Lancaster St. Mary
JH

Time
13:55.2
13:55.9

13:58.8

13:59.5
14:02.5

14:02.7
14:05.8
14:09.1

14:10.8
14:11.3

14:13.0
14:16.6
14:18.2
14:19.9

14:22.9
14:24.5
14:29.1

14:30.8
14:33.8

14:42.9
14:50.2
14:52.3
14:58.3
15:01.1
15:01.8
15:06.6
15:07.3

15:21.0

15:23.9
15:28.0
15:33.4

Points
29
30

31

32
33

34
35
36

37

38
39
40

41

42

43
44

45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
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Place Name

62
63

64
65
66
67

68
69
70
7

72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79

80

81
82
83

Ben Jewett
Max Borgemenke

Liam Rahe
Lucas Thompson
Nathan Pirchner
Isaac Mills

Dustin Burgan
Luke Vu

Henry Verslype
Anderson Woo

Cormac Yoshida
Jake Debrosse

Greyson Koncal
Johnny Sumnar
Brandon Smith
Emmett Demeropolis
Mason Coggeshall
Sam Haas

Sean Longtin

Benjamin Angle
William Riccardi
Brennan Cassity
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Race 2 - MS Boys - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
St. Paul MS 15:386 53
Royalmont Academy 15:40.3
MS
SMAC Running MS  15:40.9
SMAC Running MS  15:51.9
SMAC Running MS  15:51.9
Royalmont Academy 16:14.4
MS
St. Matthew School  16:204 54
St. Matthew School  16:29.7 55
SMAC Running MS  16:36.2
Carroll XC Youth  16:58.2 56
Team
St. VeronicaMS  16:59.3 57
Royalmont Academy 17:27.1
MS
Alter 17:311
Sum. Co. Day 17:32.4
St. VeronicaMS  17:38.0 58
St. Ignatius Wildcats  17:39.0 59
SMAC Running MS  18:20.2
Carroll XC Youth  18:37.2
Team
Lebanon St. Francis 18:40.3
De Sales MS
St. VeronicaMS  20:274 60
St. VeronicaMS  21:351 61
Carroll XC Youth  22:32.9

Team

09/24/2022 - 9:00 am

Results

9/24/2022 9:22am



